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Bareback
J2 Bridges
Charlie Mack
Ben Richmond
Sylvan LaCross

Saddle Bronc
LeRoy Eash
Matt Halmes
Jake Halmes

Dustin Morigeau
Troy Ruhkala

Bull Riding
Philip Shields
Tanner Theriault

Steer Wrestling
Garrett Hanson
Shawn Downing

Jim Pat Smith
Kevin Peterson
Henry Hollenbeck

Calf Roping
Landon Williams
Henry Hollenbeck

Zanen Pitts

Guy Perozak

Weston Brown

Team Roping
Austin Barstow
Cory Mytty
Brant Davis
Bryer Davis
Kevin Peterson
Orry Fruit
Will Powell
Riley Bailey
Cadee Tew
Landon Williams

Lady Barrels

Becky Fuson

Lauren Reiser
Mandy Hamilton
Kiana Simonson
Taylour Russell

Town
Melrose
Big Timber
Havre
Baker

Town
Fortine
Cascade
Bozeman
Dixon
Somers

Town
Dillon
Townsend

Town
Helena
Silver Star
Melrose
Belgrade
Molt

Town
Midland
Molt
Dixon
Cranbrook
Big Sandy

Town
Lolo
Sand Coulee
Fort Benton
St Ignatius
Midland
Town
Conrad
Bozeman
Manhattan

Loring
Conrad

Score
73
70
66
55

Score
73
69
66
61
61

Score
71
57

Time
4.9
5.1
5.2
5.4
5.4

Time
9.4
9.8

10.1
10.1
11.3

Time
4.8
6.1
6.1
6.7
6.7

Time

17.49

17.67

17.75

17.79
17.80

$$$ Won
$573.40

$430.05
$286.70
$143.35

$$$ Won
$686.20

$514.65
$343.10
$85.77
$85.77

$$$ Won
$601.60

$451.20

$$$ Won
$799.00

$611.00
$470.00
$235.00
$235.00

$$$ Won
$822.97

$629.33
$399.38
$399.38
$169.44

$$%$ Won
$780.20
$487.62
$487.62
$97.52

$97.52

$$$ Won
$1,033.06

$848.59
$664.11
$479.64
$295.16
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Emily Kallenberger
Kati MaclIsaac
Brooke Wilson

Tammy Jo Carpenter

Lady Breakaway
Cadee Tew
Jaley Hitchcock
Ryanne Tracy
Tammy Jo Carpenter
Abby Knight
Amanda Stenseth

Jr Barrells
Tayla Moeykens
Shai McDonald
Alexis McDonald

Savan Vanderberg

Jr Breakaway
Logan Beattie

Shai McDonald

Tayla Moeykens
Cooper Davis

Havre
Helena
Big Fork
Kalispell

Town
Lipan
Dupuyer
Victor
Kalispell
Charlo
Lewistown

Town
Three Forks
Gardiner
Gardiner
Eureka

Town
Helena
Gardiner
Three Forks
SandCoulee

17.84
17.86
17.90
17.90

Time
3.0
3.1
3.4
3.4
3.6
4.1

Time
17.66
17.88
18.15
18.77

Time
2.8
3.0
5.1
5.5

$184.48
$110.69
$36.89
$36.89

$$$ Won
$722.39

$597.84
$411.01
$411.01
$224.19
$124.55

$$$ Won
$201.60

$151.20
$100.80
$50.40

$$$ Won
$201.60

$151.20
$100.80
$50.40



